
Head Coach
TBC

T E A M  S A S K  1 5 U  G I R L S  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Taryn Herbison (G)
Alexis Rotheisler (G)
Mahlyn Bomberak
Jessa Bumpas
Sinead Conway
Lucia Dorgigné
Raya Hawes
Jennika Linthicum
Dylan Martens
Clara Milleker Shyiak
Kylie Wingham
Alicia Wu

Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates
Estevan Sharks
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates
Regina Armada

Name Home Club 

ROSTER

Team Manager
TBC

Team Sask Selections
N A T I O N A L  P R O V I N C I A L  C H A M P I O N S H I P S

M O N T R E A L ,  Q C  |  J U L Y  4 - 7 ,  2 0 2 4



Head Coach
TBC

T E A M  S A S K  1 5 U  B O Y S  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Cayden Anderson (G)
Max Rodriguez (G)
Jesse Anderson 
Ryan Bolstad
Ben Boutin
Winston Clark
Emerson Cronk Johns
Jacob Gill
Ryzak King
Liam Reid
Sebastian Reyna
Milo Turner

Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Weyburn Hurricanes
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates

Name Home Club 

ROSTER

Team Managers
TBC

Team Sask Selections
N A T I O N A L  P R O V I N C I A L  C H A M P I O N S H I P S

M O N T R E A L ,  Q C  |  J U L Y  4 - 7 ,  2 0 2 4



Head Coach
TBC

T E A M  S A S K  1 9 U  W O M E N  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Simone Lapierre (G)
Taya Bumpas (G)
Sydney Baisley
Leanne Bolstad
Payton Dowler 
Aviana Gloade
Sydney Krushen
Jane Moser
Hanna Shorten
Rachel Tober
Anna Ulmer
Makayla Ulmer-
Lutudromu

Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada

Name Home Club 

ROSTER

Team Managers
TBC

Team Sask Selections
N A T I O N A L  P R O V I N C I A L  C H A M P I O N S H I P S

M O N T R E A L ,  Q C  |  J U L Y  4 - 7 ,  2 0 2 4



Head Coach
TBC

T E A M  S A S K  1 9 U  M E N  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Adrien Lapierre (G)
Riess Anderson
Léo Boutin
Luc Boutin
Elias Crichlow
Donte Deren
Ethan Elliott
Eric Kashton
Kruz King
Liam Martens
Theo Minnaar
Brighton Snider

Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Saskatoon Pirates
Saskatoon Pirates
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada
Regina Armada

Name Home Club 

ROSTER

Team Managers
TBC

Team Sask Selections
N A T I O N A L  P R O V I N C I A L  C H A M P I O N S H I P S

M O N T R E A L ,  Q C  |  J U L Y  4 - 7 ,  2 0 2 4


